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MENS JEANS
MENS SHIRT
MENS SHIRT
MENS JEANS

MENS TROUSER SALE

KIDS T-SHIRT
KIDS T-SHIRT
KIDS T-SHIRT
KIDS T-SHIRT
KIDS T-SHIRT
MENS SHIRT

RS. THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN ONLY

SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

11.00

10483

02/08/2025
CASH
647.31 647.31
471.41 471.41
559.91 559.91
647.31 647.31
647.31 647.31
293.91 293.91
293.91 293.91
152.55 152.55
293.91 293.91
117.41 117.41
530.41 530.41
Total Amt 4,655.36
Cash Disc 15% 698.30

3957.00



